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Caustic soda,sodaash,acetic anhydride,ethyl acetate,acetic acid,sodium
bicarbonate
These prices are seeing an excellent uptick

Caustic soda n sodaash especially,rising on a daily basis

Beneficiaries:
Guj alkalies
DCM

DCW

Chemplast
Jubilant ingrevia
GHCL

GNFC

Tata chemicals
GSFC
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Caustic soda

Sectors:Chemical

1235.00

32% caustic; lon exchange membrane; First-class;

Commodity

Caustic soda
Caustic soda
Caustic soda
Caustic soda
Caustic soda
Caustic soda

Caustic soda

Price

1235.00

1172.50

1102.50

1102.50

1102.50

1102.50

1102.50

Date
09/30
09/29
09/28
09/27
09/26
09/25

09/24
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