## Twitter Thread by Shreenidhi P





Caustic soda, sodaash, acetic anhydride, ethyl acetate, acetic acid, sodium bicarbonate

These prices are seeing an excellent uptick

Caustic soda n sodaash especially, rising on a daily basis

**Beneficiaries:** 

**Guj alkalies** 

**DCM** 

**DCW** 

Chemplast

Jubilant ingrevia

**GHCL** 

**GNFC** 

**Tata chemicals** 

**GSFC** 

## Caustic soda

Sectors:Chemical

**1235.00** RMB/ton

32% caustic; Ion exchange membrane; First-class;

Commodity	Price	Date
Caustic soda	1235.00	09/30
Caustic soda	1172.50	09/29
Caustic soda	1102.50	09/28
Caustic soda	1102.50	09/27
Caustic soda	1102.50	09/26
Caustic soda	1102.50	09/25
Caustic soda	1102.50	09/24